
Do you need help to have your say or  

sort out a problem? 

How can I get support from VALiD? 

  You can call 9416 4003 and ask to talk  
to an Advocate at VALID. 

You can come to the VALID office and  
an Advocate will talk with you and  

listen to what you want. 

You and the Advocate can then decide  
if they can help you  

or  
  the Advocate can help you find  

  someone who can help you better. 

Contact Details 
 

  Address:   235 Napier Street 
  Fitzroy Vic 3065 
 

 

 Phone:       9416 4003 
 

 Freecall:    1800 655 570 (Vic Rural only) 
 

 

 Email:       office@valid.org.au   
 

 Website:    www.valid.org.au  
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